
Delaware Morrow Mental Health

Northmor School District

Washington Township

County General Fund

County Hospital

Senior Citizens

OSU Extension

Ambulance & EMS

Health Department

55.20%

8.40%

6.94%

3.39%

1.13%

0.91%

5.88%

1.02%

5.85%

5.88%

$541,901

$82,463

$348,617

$33,280

$11,093

$8,934

$57,724

$10,013

$57,430

$57,724

$21,676,031

$3,298,526

$13,944,689

$1,331,191

$443,730

$357,340

$2,308,969

$400,535

$2,297,188

$2,308,969

TOTAL $1,262,388 $50,495,504

% of Tax 
Revenue Annual

40-Year
Total

Morrow County 
Taxing Jurisdiction

Joint Vocational Schools

0.91% $8,934 $357,340

County Roads 4.51% $44,275 $1,770,995

What is a "PILOT"?
The PILOT (Payment In Lieu of Taxes)
program allows local communities to
create a lasting partnership with a
utility-scale solar facility that will provide
significant and sustaining revenues for
schools and local governments, while
creating jobs and economic activity. 

BLOSSOM SOLAR
Morrow County, OH

The Blossom Solar PILOT has been approved. 
Here's what it means for the local community.

of stable,
guaranteed
revenue over
40 years 

$50+ 
MILLION

Dev. Disability/Whetstone

1

Each year, $7,000/MW is divvied to each governmental
entity listed, plus $2,000/MW to the general fund.



LOCAL 
TRAINING

FULL-TIME JOBS
AND CAREER

DEVELOPMENT

REQUIREMENT TO
MAINTAIN & IMPROVE

INFRASTRUCTURE

EMS & FIRE 
TRAINING

LASTING
COMMUNITY

PARTNERSHIP

TRAINING
PARTNERSHIP WITH
LOCAL VOCATIONAL 

 SCHOOL 

A solar PILOT in action.
Creating jobs, increasing local and state revenues,

and creating clean and domestic energy.

FARMLAND
PRESERVATION

BLOSSOM SOLAR
Morrow County, OH

www.blossomsolarproject.com

2

annually to
local schools
and services 400

$1.26 
MILLION

construction
jobs

of clean energyof the workforce
on the project
must come from
Ohio residents


