

BLOSSOM SOLAR

Morrow County, OH

The Blossom Solar PILOT has been approved.

Here's what it means for the local community.

\$50+ MILLION

of stable, guaranteed revenue over 40 years

What is a "PILOT"?

The PILOT (Payment In Lieu of Taxes) program allows local communities to create a lasting partnership with a utility-scale solar facility that will provide significant and sustaining revenues for schools and local governments, while creating jobs and economic activity.

Morrow County Taxing Jurisdiction		% of Tax Revenue	Annual	40-Year Total
Northmor School District		55.20%	\$541,901	\$21,676,031
Washington Township		8.40%	\$82,463	\$3,298,526
\$ C	ounty General Fund	6.94%	\$348,617	\$13,944,689
	County Hospital	3.39%	\$33,280	\$1,331,191
	Senior Citizens	1.13%	\$11,093	\$443,730
) —	County Roads	4.51%	\$44,275	\$1,770,995
	OSU Extension	0.91%	\$8,934	\$357,340
	Ambulance & EMS	5.88%	\$57,724	\$2,308,969
Health Department		1.02%	\$10,013	\$400,535
Joint Vocational Schools		5.85%	\$57,430	\$2,297,188
Dev. Disability/Whetstone		0.91%	\$8,934	\$357,340
Polaware Morrow Mental Health		5.88%	\$57,724	\$2,308,969



BLOSSOM SOLAR

Morrow County, OH

A solar PILOT in action.

Creating jobs, increasing local and state revenues, and creating clean and domestic energy.



144 MEGAWATTS of clean energy

\$1.26
MILLION annually to local schools and services

400 construction iobs













